Accoumaums «COAEACTBUS PA3BUTUIO NAABAHUS
«KYBOK BAAAUMUPA CAABHUKOBAN

190013, r. CaHkT-MNetepbypr, yA. Py3oBckas, A. 8, Aut. b, odp. 406

MHH 7816240641, KMM 783801001, OrPH 1097800004180
P/c 40703 8106 2700 0005 940 B MAO «bAHK «CAHKT-METEPBY P
K/c 3010 1810 9000 0000 0790, BMK 044030790

XVI MEXXAYHAPOAHBIE

KyBO K COPEBHOBAHMUSA MO NAABAHUIO
BAAAUMUPA CAABHUKOBA

VLADIMIR SALNIKOV CUP
XVI INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING COMPETITIONS

8 (812)-973-62-82
info@salnikovcup.ru, kalinka@kalinkainternational.com
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AncTtaHuma 11 My>urHbl, 400m BosbHbIA CTUNb My>XUnHbI
16.12.2022 - 10:46 PesynbTathl MNpeaBaputenbHbIi
WR 3:32.25 AGNEL Yannick FRA Angers (FRA) 15.11.2012
WJ 3:37.92 SATES Matthew E RSA Budapest (HUN) 07.10.2021
CR 3:37.20 BWAEPMAH Maynb CaHkT-lMeTepbypr
Oukun: FINA 2022
Mecto ®amunus, ms r/p KomaHga R.T. Pesynbtat Oukn FINA
1. WErONIEB AnekcaHgp 2002  CaHkT-lNeTepbypr RUS +0,64 3:46.04 827 Q
25m: 11.61 11.61 125m: 1:07.47 14.33 225m: 2:05.45 14.08 325m: 3:02.63 14.21
50m: 24.95 13.34 150m: 1:22.06 14.59 250m: 2:19.95 14.50 350m: 3:17.17 14.54
75m: 38.91 13.96 175m: 1:36.66 14.60 275m: 2:34.07 14.12 375m: 3:31.74 14.57
100m: 53.14 14.23 200m: 1:51.37 14.71 300m: 2:48.42 14.35 400m: 3:46.04 14.30
2. HNWKUTWH AHTOH 2000 Pecny6nvka TaTapctaH RUS +0,70 3:46.44 823 Q
25m: 12.48 12.48 125m: 1:08.50 14.13 225m: 2:05.42 14.05 325m: 3:03.03 14.50
50m: 26.32 13.84 150m: 1:22.89 14.39 250m: 2:19.78 14.36 350m: 3:17.65 14.62
75m: 40.23 13.91 175m: 1:36.99 14.10 275m: 2:34.15 14.37 375m: 3:32.26 14.61
100m: 54.37 14.14 200m: 1:51.37 14.38 300m: 2:48.53 14.38 400m: 3:46.44 14.18
3. AKMMOB PomaH 2005 MockoBcKkas 061acTb RUS +0,84 3:46.51 822 Q
25m: 12.72 12.72 125m: 1:09.78 14.36 225m: 2:07.98 14.52 325m: 3:05.36 14.08
50m: 26.53 13.81 150m: 1:24.33 14.55 250m: 2:22.21 14.23 350m: 3:19.53 14.17
75m: 40.85 14.32 175m: 1:38.84 14.51 275m: 2:36.72 14.51 375m: 3:33.19 13.66
100m: 55.42 14.57 200m: 1:53.46 14.62 300m: 2:51.28 14.56 400m: 3:46.51 13.32
4. NY3WH Casenui 2005 Ceeppanosckasi 061acTb RUS +0,75 3:48.11 805 Q
25m: 12.16 12.16 125m: 1:09.50 14.49 225m: 2:07.36 14.34 325m: 3:05.52 1451
50m: 26.04 13.88 150m: 1:24.03 14.53 250m: 2:21.90 14.54 350m: 3:20.15 14.63
75m: 40.34 14.30 175m: 1:38.53 14.50 275m: 2:36.47 14.57 375m: 3:34.47 14.32
100m: 55.01 14.67 200m: 1:53.02 14.49 300m: 2:51.01 14.54 400m: 3:48.11 13.64
5. KURACHKIN Kanstantsin 2000 benapycb BLR +0,70 3:48.43 802 Q
25m: 12.52 12.52 125m: 1:11.02 14.95 225m: 2:09.27 14.15 325m: 3:06.38 14.23
50m: 26.95 14.43 150m: 1:25.71 14.69 250m: 2:23.62 14.35 350m: 3:20.93 14.55
75m: 41.36 14.41 175m: 1:40.32 14.61 275m: 2:37.74 14.12 375m: 3:35.04 14.11
100m: 56.07 14.71 200m: 1:55.12 14.80 300m: 2:52.15 14.41 400m: 3:48.43 13.39
6. AKCEHOBCKWX AnekcaHgp 2002  CaHkT-lNeTepbypr RUS +0,69 3:48.63 800 Q
25m: 12.52 12.52 125m: 1:10.44 14.54 225m: 2:08.65 14.36 325m: 3:05.91 13.80
50m: 26.93 14.41 150m: 1:25.12 14.68 250m: 2:23.05 14.40 350m: 3:20.29 14.38
75m: 41.30 14.37 175m: 1:39.53 14.41 275m: 2:37.61 14.56 375m: 3:34.75 14.46
100m: 55.90 14.60 200m: 1:54.29 14.76 300m: 2:52.11 14.50 400m: 3:48.63 13.88
7. AQEEB [OeHuc 1997 YpamypTtckasa Pecny6nuka RUS +0,63 3:48.75 798 Q
25m: 12.21 12.21 125m: 1:10.16 14.71 225m: 2:09.09 14.60 325m: 3:07.22 14.37
50m: 26.41 14.20 150m: 1:25.20 15.04 250m: 2:23.66 14.57 350m: 3:21.68 14.46
75m: 40.69 14.28 175m: 1:39.80 14.60 275m: 2:38.29 14.63 375m: 3:35.75 14.07
100m: 55.45 14.76 200m: 1:54.49 14.69 300m: 2:52.85 14.56 400m: 3:48.75 13.00
8. WWATA/IOB faHuun 1999 Mocksa RUS +0,68 3:48.93 796 Q
25m: 12.13 12.13 125m: 1:10.27 14.77 225m: 2:09.31 14.47 325m: 3:06.87 14.40
50m: 26.23 14.10 150m: 1:25.04 14.77 250m: 2:23.53 14.22 350m: 3:21.30 14.43
75m: 40.78 14.55 175m: 1:39.98 14.94 275m: 2:37.95 14.42 375m: 3:35.75 14.45
100m: 55.50 14.72 200m: 1:54.84 14.86 300m: 2:52.47 14.52 400m: 3:48.93 13.18
9. PESHVNYEHKO Bnagucnas 2003 Owmckas obnactb RUS +0,63 3:48.94 796 R
25m: 12.10 12.10 125m: 1:10.12 14.60 225m: 2:08.84 14.45 325m: 3:06.91 13.99
50m: 26.33 14.23 150m: 1:24.82 14.70 250m: 2:23.53 14.69 350m: 3:21.40 14.49
75m: 40.89 14.56 175m: 1:39.56 14.74 275m: 2:38.20 14.67 375m: 3:35.56 14.16
100m: 55.52 14.63 200m: 1:54.39 14.83 300m: 2:52.92 14.72 400m: 3:48.94 13.38
10. ETOPOB AnekcaHap 2001 MockBa RUS +0,74 3:49.34 792 R
25m: 12.35 12.35 125m: 1:10.14 14.70 225m: 2:08.85 14.70 325m: 3:06.93 14.25
50m: 26.51 14.16 150m: 1:24.73 14.59 250m: 2:23.54 14.69 350m: 3:21.40 14.47
75m: 40.81 14.30 175m: 1:39.51 14.78 275m: 2:38.16 14.62 375m: 3:35.83 14.43
100m: 55.44 14.63 200m: 1:54.15 14.64 300m: 2:52.68 14.52 400m: 3:49.34 13.51
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Accoumaums «COAEACTBUS PA3BUTUIO NAABAHUS
«KYBOK BAAAUMUPA CAABHUKOBAN

XVI MEXXAYHAPOAHBIE
KyBOK COPEBHOBAHMUS MO NAABAHUIO 190013, r. CaHkT-MNetepbypr, yA. Py3oBckas, A. 8, Aut. b, odp. 406
BAAAUMUPA CAABHUKOBA VHH 7816240641, KT 783801001, OFPH 1097800004180
P/c 40703 8106 2700 0005 940 8 NMAO «bAHK «CAHKT-METEPBYPM)
VLADIMIR SALNIKOV CUP K/c 3010 1810 9000 0000 0790, BMK 044030790

XVI INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING COMPETITIONS
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S ‘5 L H— info@salnikovcup.ru, kalinka@kalinkainternational.com

AuctaHuna 11, My)KLIMHbI, 400m BosibHblii cTunb, NpeagapuTenbHbIA, MyXUnHbI

Mecto Pamunusa, Nma r/p KomaHpa R.T. PesynbTtar Oukun FINA
11. CEMEHOB Cepreii 2002 Mocksa RUS +0,67 3:51.26 773
25m: 12.76 12.76 125m: 1:10.55 14.67 225m: 2:09.17 14.36 325m: 3:07.96 14.81

50m: 26.92 14.16 150m: 1:25.25 14.70 250m: 2:23.70 14.53 350m: 3:22.74 14.78

75m: 41.26 14.34 175m: 1:39.99 14.74 275m: 2:38.28 14.58 375m: 3:37.34 14.60

100m: 55.88 14.62 200m: 1:54.81 14.82 300m: 2:53.15 14.87 400m: 3:51.26 13.92

12. PTULLEB Anekcei 1998  CaHkT-leTepbypr RUS +0,70 3:52.66 759
25m: 12.01 12.01 125m: 1:09.31 14.34 225m: 2:08.32 14.75 325m: 3:08.01 15.00

50m: 26.19 14.18 150m: 1:24.01 14.70 250m: 2:23.13 14.81 350m: 3:23.20 15.19

75m: 40.47 14.28 175m: 1:38.58 14.57 275m: 2:37.93 14.80 375m: 3:38.42 15.22

100m: 54.97 14.50 200m: 1:53.57 14.99 300m: 2:53.01 15.08 400m: 3:52.66 14.24

13. BALABEK Galymzhan 1999 KasaxcTtaH KAZ +0,76 3:53.19 754
25m: 12.39 12.39 125m: 1:10.55 14.61 225m: 2:09.50 14.55 325m: 3:08.56 14.71

50m: 26.63 14.24 150m: 1:25.31 14.76 250m: 2:24.21 14.71 350m: 3:23.47 14.91

75m: 41.25 14.62 175m: 1:40.09 14.78 275m: 2:39.06 14.85 375m: 3:38.46 14.99

100m: 55.94 14.69 200m: 1:54.95 14.86 300m: 2:53.85 14.79 400m: 3:53.19 14.73

14. KOTOB PomaH 2005  CaHkT-leTepbypr RUS +0,53 3:53.50 751
25m: 12.26 12.26 125m: 1:10.04 14.46 225m: 2:09.01 14.86 325m: 3:08.95 14.92

50m: 26.71 14.45 150m: 1:24.79 14.75 250m: 2:23.90 14.89 350m: 3:24.26 15.31

75m: 41.08 14.37 175m: 1:39.36 14.57 275m: 2:38.82 14.92 375m: 3:39.18 14.92

100m: 55.58 14.50 200m: 1:54.15 14.79 300m: 2:54.03 15.21 400m: 3:53.50 14.32

15. YTPOBWH Bnagucnas 1998 Tynbckas ob6nactb RUS +0,77 3:54.66 739
25m: 13.29 13.29 125m: 1:12.06 14.62 225m: 2:11.29 14.66 325m: 3:10.59 14.96

50m: 28.07 14.78 150m: 1:26.82 14.76 250m: 2:25.95 14.66 350m: 3:25.54 14.95

75m: 42.72 14.65 175m: 1:41.48 14.66 275m: 2:40.65 14.70 375m: 3:40.27 14.73

100m: 57.44 14.72 200m: 1:56.63 15.15 300m: 2:55.63 14.98 400m: 3:54.66 14.39

16. XOTbKO Hukuta 2001 4dApocnasckas 06/1acTb RUS +0,62 3:56.24 725
25m: 12.73 12.73 125m: 1:11.22 14.80 225m: 2:11.53 15.06 325m: 3:12.62 15.38

50m: 27.11 14.38 150m: 1:26.17 14.95 250m: 2:26.84 15.31 350m: 3:27.92 15.30

75m: 41.58 14.47 175m: 1:41.32 15.15 275m: 2:42.00 15.16 375m: 3:42.68 14.76

100m: 56.42 14.84 200m: 1:56.47 15.15 300m: 2:57.24 15.24 400m: 3:56.24 13.56

17. CYNIEB PomaH 2003 Tynbckas obnacTb RUS +0,72 3:56.25 725
25m: 13.23 13.23 125m: 1:13.06 14.86 225m: 2:12.40 14.77 325m: 3:11.96 14.92

50m: 28.20 14.97 150m: 1:27.90 14.84 250m: 2:27.15 14.75 350m: 3:27.11 15.15

75m: 43.34 15.14 175m: 1:42.69 14.79 275m: 2:42.03 14.88 375m: 3:41.97 14.86

100m: 58.20 14.86 200m: 1:57.63 14.94 300m: 2:57.04 15.01 400m: 3:56.25 14.28

18. UYMKHAWVKWNH AnekcaHap 2003  CaHkT-leTepbypr RUS +0,77 3:56.32 724
25m: 12.85 12.85 125m: 1:11.06 14.75 225m: 2:11.45 14.95 325m: 3:11.45 15.23

50m: 27.10 14.25 150m: 1:26.01 14.95 250m: 2:26.41 14.96 350m: 3:27.01 15.56

75m: 41.68 14.58 175m: 1:41.11 15.10 275m: 2:41.11 14.70 375m: 3:142.12 15.11

100m: 56.31 14.63 200m: 1:56.50 15.39 300m: 2:56.22 15.11 400m: 3:56.32 14.20

19. MAKNLLEB Erop 2003 Csepp/nioBckast 0bnacTtb RUS +0,51 3:56.87 719
25m: 13.02 13.02 125m: 1:12.01 14.87 225m: 2:11.59 14.89 325m: 3:11.99 15.18

50m: 27.48 14.46 150m: 1:26.88 14.87 250m: 2:26.59 15.00 350m: 3:27.28 15.29

75m: 42.29 14.81 175m: 1:41.77 14.89 275m: 2:41.67 15.08 375m: 3:142.27 14.99

100m: 57.14 14.85 200m: 1:56.70 14.93 300m: 2:56.81 15.14 400m: 3:56.87 14.60

20. NMAXOMOB Apocnas 2003  CaHkT-MNeTepbypr RUS +0,59 3:57.08 717
25m: 12.21 12.21 125m: 1:11.78 15.01 225m: 2:12.12 14.87 3256m: 3:12.03 14.92

50m: 26.68 14.47 150m: 1:26.92 15.14 250m: 2:27.04 14.92 350m: 3:27.16 15.13

75m: 41.65 14.97 175m: 1:42.15 15.23 275m: 2:42.10 15.06 375m: 3:42.51 15.35

100m: 56.77 15.12 200m: 1:57.25 15.10 300m: 2:57.11 15.01 400m: 3:57.08 14.57

21. 3EJIEHOB Opuii 2002  Hwxeropogckas o6nactb RUS +0,78 3:57.48 713
25m: 13.21 13.21 125m: 1:13.39 15.33 225m: 2:13.75 15.18 325m: 3:14.19 15.09

50m: 27.85 14.64 150m: 1:28.47 15.08 250m: 2:28.72 14.97 350m: 3:28.93 14.74

75m: 42.81 14.96 175m: 1:43.59 15.12 275m: 2:44.04 15.32 375m: 3:43.58 14.65

100m: 58.06 15.25 200m: 1:58.57 14.98 300m: 2:59.10 15.06 400m: 3:57.48 13.90
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Accoumaums «COAEACTBUS PA3BUTUIO NAABAHUS
«KYBOK BAAAUMUPA CAABHUKOBAN

XVI MEXXAYHAPOAHBIE
KyBOK COPEBHOBAHMUS MO NAABAHUIO 190013, r. CaHkT-MNetepbypr, yA. Py3oBckas, A. 8, Aut. b, odp. 406
BAAAUMUPA CAABHUKOBA VHH 7816240641, KT 783801001, OFPH 1097800004180
P/c 40703 8106 2700 0005 940 8 NMAO «bAHK «CAHKT-METEPBYPM)
VLADIMIR SALNIKOV CUP K/c 3010 1810 9000 0000 0790, BMK 044030790

XVI INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING COMPETITIONS
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AuctaHuna 11, My)KLIMHbI, 400m BosibHblii cTunb, NpeagapuTenbHbIA, MyXUnHbI

Mecto ®amunusa, ma r/p KomaHga R.T. Pesynbtar Ouku FINA
22. KPACHAKOB Erop 2003 Caeppanosckas 06nactb RUS +0,69 3:58.77 702
25m: 12.97 12.97 125m: 1:11.95 14.96 225m: 2:12.56 15.00 325m: 3:13.71 15.30

50m: 27.44 14.47 150m: 1:27.19 15.24 250m: 2:27.74 15.18 350m: 3:29.28 15.57

75m: 42.04 14.60 175m: 1:42.20 15.01 275m: 2:42.89 15.15 375m: 3:44.40 15.12

100m: 56.99 14.95 200m: 1:57.56 15.36 300m: 2:58.41 15.52 400m: 3:58.77 14.37

23. MAJIETUH AnekcaHgp 2005 Tynbckasa obnactb RUS +0,61 3:59.16 699
25m: 13.32 13.32 125m: 1:12.42 14.81 225m: 2:12.72 15.24 325m: 3:14.19 15.27

50m: 27.98 14.66 150m: 1:27.40 14.98 250m: 2:28.19 15.47 350m: 3:29.78 15.59

75m: 42.75 14.77 175m: 1:42.30 14.90 275m: 2:43.42 15.23 375m: 3:44.80 15.02

100m: 57.61 14.86 200m: 1:57.48 15.18 300m: 2:58.92 15.50 400m: 3:59.16 14.36

24. BUPKOKOB ApTém 2006  AnTaiickuii Kpai RUS +0,66 3:59.57 695
25m: 12.83 12.83 125m: 1:12.54 15.31 225m: 2:13.55 15.35 325m: 3:14.83 15.11

50m: 27.11 14.28 150m: 1:27.61 15.07 250m: 2:28.82 15.27 350m: 3:29.99 15.16

75m: 42.26 15.15 175m: 1:42.88 15.27 275m: 2:44.26 15.44 375m: 3:45.05 15.06

100m: 57.23 14.97 200m: 1:58.20 15.32 300m: 2:59.72 15.46 400m: 3:59.57 14.52

25. AO/TOB Kupunn 1999 Yamyptckaa Pecny6nuka RUS +0,75 4:03.89 659
25m: 13.39 13.39 125m: 1:13.46 15.45 225m: 2:15.19 15.29 325m: 3:17.66 15.24

50m: 28.18 14.79 150m: 1:29.02 15.56 250m: 2:30.83 15.64 350m: 3:33.26 15.60

75m: 42.66 14.48 175m: 1:44.29 15.27 275m: 2:46.61 15.78 375m: 3:48.86 15.60

100m: 58.01 15.35 200m: 1:59.90 15.61 300m: 3:02.42 15.81 400m: 4:03.89 15.03

26. NABYTWH JaHuunn 2000 Hwxeropoackas obnactb RUS +0,80 4:04.18 656
25m: 12.66 12.66 125m: 1:12.46 15.41 225m: 2:14.74 15.65 325m: 3:17.45 15.78

50m: 27.03 14.37 150m: 1:27.89 15.43 250m: 2:30.21 15.47 350m: 3:33.31 15.86

75m: 41.81 14.78 175m: 1:43.42 15.53 275m: 2:45.75 15.54 375m: 3:49.13 15.82

100m: 57.05 15.24 200m: 1:59.09 15.67 300m: 3:01.67 15.92 400m: 4:04.18 15.05

27. MUTWH EBreHwii 2002 Mocksa RUS +0,69 4:04.39 655
25m: 13.13 13.13 125m: 1:13.48 15.28 225m: 2:15.28 15.49 325m: 3:17.87 15.61

50m: 28.01 14.88 150m: 1:28.92 15.44 250m: 2:30.84 15.56 350m: 3:33.74 15.87

75m: 43.00 14.99 175m: 1:44.17 15.25 275m: 2:46.47 15.63 375m: 3:49.26 15.52

100m: 58.20 15.20 200m: 1:59.79 15.62 300m: 3:02.26 15.79 400m: 4:04.39 15.13

28. BbIYEHKOB Wrnbs 2005 Tynbckas o6nactb RUS +0,71 4:06.05 641
25m: 12.70 12.70 125m: 1:12.89 15.76 225m: 2:15.42 15.60 325m: 3:18.85 15.71

50m: 27.02 14.32 150m: 1:28.68 15.79 250m: 2:31.17 15.75 350m: 3:34.96 16.11

75m: 41.94 14.92 175m: 1:44.31 15.63 275m: 2:47.13 15.96 375m: 3:50.77 15.81

100m: 57.13 15.19 200m: 1:59.82 15.51 300m: 3:03.14 16.01 400m: 4:06.05 15.28

29. HECTEPOB EgreHuii 2003  Bosrorpagckas o6nactb RUS +0,72 4:06.22 640
25m: 12.89 12.89 125m: 1:13.60 15.62 225m: 2:16.62 15.93 325m: 3:19.80 15.45

50m: 27.59 14.70 150m: 1:29.40 15.80 250m: 2:32.26 15.64 350m: 3:35.58 15.78

75m: 42.66 15.07 175m: 1:45.02 15.62 275m: 2:48.33 16.07 375m: 3:50.97 15.39

100m: 57.98 15.32 200m: 2:00.69 15.67 300m: 3:04.35 16.02 400m: 4:06.22 15.25

DNS OMAROV Ramazan 2005  KblpreisctaH KGZ
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